
Annoucements 
 
 

May 25 – PTA fundraiser at Zupas.  
Join us Zupas Restaurant, (2600 Wildcat Way, on 
Tuesday, May 25 from 4 p.m. – 9 p.m. to support 

our Valley View PTA. For Dine in or Take out, let the 
cashier know you are with Valley View PTA. For 

ordering online or using the app, enter 
FUNDRAISER25 at checkout. 

 

May 31 – Memorial Day – No school 
 

June 3 – 6th Grade Graduation at  
10:00 am  

 

 
 
 

 
 

Falcon Perch 

 Week of May 24 - 28                       Valley View Elementary 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
We are still in need of voluneeers 
for our field day on June 2. Sign 

up to help at: 
https://www.signupgenius.com/
go/904094BA4AA2AA20-valley1 

 
This Week students should have 

turned in all of their library 
books.  If you still have any left at 

home, please bring them in as 
soon as possible 

This Week’s Activities 
Monday, May 24 

 
Tuesday, May 25 

PTA Fundraiser at Zupas 
4:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

  
Wednesday, May 26 

 
Thursday, May 27 

 
Friday, May 28 

 

 

 

 

 

  Next Week’s Activities 
 

Monday, May 31 
Memorial Day -  

No school 
 

Tuesday, June 1 
  

Wednesday, June 2 
Field Day 

  
Thursday, June 3 

6th Grade Graduation @ 
10:00 am 

 
Friday, June 4 

End of 4th Term 
 
 
 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/904094BA4AA2AA20-valley1
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/904094BA4AA2AA20-valley1

